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Women / XB / 9A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mayah Goins322
TCGA

9.450 9.300 9.0009.450 37.200
2 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Valentina Wu332
TCGA

9.200 9.250 8.9009.250 36.600
3T 2T 3 4T 2 

2 

Julia Long230
All American

9.700 8.700 9.0009.100 36.500
1 8 5 3T 3 

3 

Brooke Worthen166
Granite City Extreme

9.200 9.150 8.9008.950 36.200
4T 4 8 5T 4 

4 

Mia Reid328
TCGA

9.150 8.900 9.0509.000 36.100
5T 6 6T 1 5 

5 

Mia Bauer224
All American

9.150 9.100 8.2009.200 35.650
6T 5 4 10 6 

6 

Susana Lopez325
TCGA

8.850 8.550 8.6009.000 35.000
8 9 7T 6 7 

7 

Erin Fitzgerald136
Concordia

9.000 9.250 8.0008.700 34.950
7 3T 10 11T 8 

8 

Mia Hennessy424
Oly Ellisville

8.150 8.850 8.5008.750 34.250
11 7 9 7 9 

9 

Emilie Wilson139
Concordia

8.600 7.800 8.4009.300 34.100
9T 12 2 8T 10 

10 

Arora Brooks158
Granite City Extreme

8.600 8.400 8.4008.650 34.050
10T 11 11 9T 11 

11 

MaKenley Williams141
Concordia

8.100 8.500 8.0008.550 33.150
12 10 12 12T 12 

12 
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